BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ADOPT THE VALLEY CENTER ROAD CORRIDOR CONCEPT PLAN AND ADOPT THE ACCOMPANYING ORDINANCE AND RELATED
BOARD LETTER TITLE: CEQA ADDENDUM ([FEBRUARY 26, 2025] - FIRST READING; [MARCH 12, 2025] - SECOND READING UNLESS ORDINANCE IS
MODIFIED ON SECOND READING) (DISTRICT: 5)
ATTACHMENTS: Attachments A-E
orematiNG DEPT: | Planning & Development Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
9&— Justin Crumley
E-signed 2025-02-12 03:18PM PST
justin.crumley@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
Aeinee Locshton Aimee Leighton

WP M ox

William Morgan (Feb l’, 2025 16:13 PST)

944&» ;f/zm)mw

E-signed 2025-02-12 01:50PM PST
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Owen Ligayon

E-signed 2025-02-13 09:11AM PST
owen.ligayon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Vince Nicoletti

E-signed 2025-02-12 01:11PM PST
Vince.Nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

William Morgan

E-signed 2025-02-12 04:13PM PST
William.Morgan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jason Hemmens

E-signed 2025-02-12 03:23PM PST
jason.hemmens@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




